Unit Customer Main Phone Main Email
)5 078 Elizabeth Lovesky (860) 853-0587 (h) elovesky1@gmail.com
07C John Thurgood (607) 643-2804 celi thurgood246@gmail.com
08A Charles & Helen Bahn (301) 951-4136 (h) charlesbahn@hotmail.com
08B Anne Solms (802) 253-7309 (h) girlfridayvt@gmail.com
08C Stephen & Jane Alpert (203) 322-3920 (h) alpertsh@gmail.com
09A Janet Riester (781) 334-4166 (h) janetriester@hotmail.com
098 Loretta and Robert Page idpage@cogeco.ca
09C Sumner & Karin Waters (441) 299-5651 (o) Colwaters@logic.bm
10A Sumner and Karin Waters (441) 299-5651 (0) Colwaters@logic.bm
10B Heidi Fishman (802) 649-2506 heidifishman@gmail.com
X 10C Lynne Parsons (519) 371-0452 (h) oscarb@bmts.com
A Terri Smith {514) 947-8098 (c) tsmith@smithcapital.ca
/( 11B Michael & Maria Davis (203) 926-9001 (h) maria23456789@aol.com
X< 11c William & Wendy Coke (978) 887-7423 (h) wmcoke@comecast.net
12A Jesse Beck & Kevin Veller (802) 862-9111 (h) jeskev@myfairpoint.net
> 12B George & Ellen Bambara (802) 253-1982 (h) george.bambara@gmail.com
12C Jim Converse/Cindy Sprague (802) 434-5450 (h) jim@birdseyebuilding.com
/( 13A Helen and Kirk Cooper (441) 292-1344 (h) chuck.waskuch@pallspera.com
13B WarEagleStowe, LLC 904.477.3590 betsy.deangelis@comcast.net
)< 13C Karl & Judy Elias (937) 233-7838 (h) Jaelias@att.net
14A Ted Gillman (914) 576-1166 (h) ted.gillman@gmait.com
14B Betsy & Dan Falvey (617) 212-3586 (c) Dan falveyfamily5@verizon.net
14C Steve & Donna Greene (781) 890-5260 (h) sgreene123@gmail.com
15A Steve & Kathleen Gillen (973) 838-8904 (h) Stevegillen@aol.com
7(' 15B Art & Nora Hall (401) 295-8372 (h) norahali@verizon.net
15C Barbara Kneen (203) 637-0595 (h) bafkloon@me.com
16ABC Starr insurance Holdings, Inc. (212) 759-5630 (o) greg.acampora@starrcompanies.com
> 17A John and Clara McEleney (781) 756-0728 (h) johnmeeleney@mac.com
17B Eli Lesser-Goldsmith powereli@gmail.com
178 Robert & Cathy Rachlin (802) 864-5062 (h) rrachlin@drm.com
17C Jonathan Day (802) 456-1202 (h) jonday@myfairpoint.net



Unit Customer Main Phone Main Email
Alian Beck (802) 253-8384 (unit)
ARFA Property Management
ARFA Property Management, Inc (802) 263-4120 (0) Deb@arfapm.com
Betty Snyder (908) 766-5647 (h) laurenmalfano@yahoo.com
Brendan O'Reilly (802) 253-6393 (0) Brendan@gristmillbuilders.com
Chris & Amanda Shea (203) 515-3004 chris@domustic.com
Daniel & Luca Lazare (514) 935-2396 (h) luca@daniuca.com
Gregory & Jane Reynolds (215) 923-4557 (h) stowedin@hotmail.com
Helen Frank (514) 288-4521 (h) HelenFrank7@gmail.com
Jean Durocher
Jerry & Joan Stow (603) 427-5489 (h) stowsnow@aol.com
John & Barbara Tyson (561) 762-4919 (h) parbtyson@att.net
Lisa Friedman (802) 253-1913 unit lisaf20102010@hotmail.com
Robin Hall (802) 658-3499 (h) robin@hickokandboardman.com
01A Alex Khan akhan@rpost.com
> 018 Robert & Lisa Venne 774-279-3333 (Lisa cell) lisav0177@gmail.com
01C Joe and Judy Stein (781) 837-8925 (h) studak@msn.com
02A Kathleen Shannon (212) 770-6123 (0) kathleeneshannon@gmail.com
028 Jim & Victoria Gribbell (617) 571-8766 (c)J jgribbell@lmeg.com
% 02C Mark & Deborah Leach (860) 408-1225 (h) markleach1113@gmail.com
03A Andy & Lynn Harvey (781) 890-0287 (h) |ynnh60@comcast.net
03B John Phillp (401) 732-4484 (h) carmenaidab0@aol.com
03C Tom Collins & Susan Martin 732-272-7633 thomascollins@comcast.net
04A David & Lynn Wilson (781) 843-3638 (h) Wilson197@msn.com
04B Sue and fra Evans (978) 562-4831 (h) isevans22@comcast.net
04C Monika Malkowski 860-877-3122 m.malkowski@me.com
K 05A Wells Fargo jessicy .Ei‘oty@svclnk‘com
X 05B Joseph & Donna Longi (203) 347-4747 (h) jlongi@ ‘:ﬂ Jine.net
05C Andy Kaplan & Nathalie Feldman {802) 863-5767 th) kapandy76@-g.nail.com
06A Jed Harris 207.653.8262 jedtharris@gmail.com
06B Keng-Jong & Ming-Mei Chung (914) 428-2072 (h) mingmei_chung@yahoo.com
/< 06C Robert & Lisa Garlitz {978) 526-4550 (h) bgarlitz@shore.net
07A George & Trish Nelson (508) 999-4467 () Gnelson51475@gmail.com



